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Idaho Peace Officers’ Memorial Board of Directors

Michael N. Becar

3287 Tasa Dr

Meridian, ID 83642-6444
Phone
Home 887-1437
Cell 559-4751

Email MikeBecar@Yahoo.com

Frank Craig
7606 Swift Ln.
Boise, ID 83704
Phone 331-2760 X 2216
Home 378-4827
Cell 869-2979
Email crazyfrank01@msn.com

Shannon Squires

Idaho State Police

PO Box 700

Meridian, ID 83680-0700
Phone 884-7010
Home 362-1663
Cell

Email Shannon.Squires@isp.idaho.gov

Jon Heggen
Fish & Game Dept, Enforcement Bureau.
600 8. Walnut
Boise, ID 83707
Phone 334-3736
Home 272-0038
Cell 867-0361

Email jhedgen@idfg.idaho.qov

Tina Ocker
Peace Officer Standards & Training
9338 W. Lillywood Drive
Boise, ID 83709 -
Phone 884-7337
Home 288-2234
Cell 866-5860
Email tina.ocker@post.idaho.gov

Carol Harms

724 Davis Ave

Nampa, ID 83651
Phone884-4489
Home 467-4219
Cell

Email Harmsdb@juno.com

Tiffany Hoxie
ldaho State Police Training
PO Box 700
Meridian, ID 83680-0700
Phone 884-7215
Home ‘
Cell 870-5398
Email Tiffany.Hoxie@isp.idzho.qov

John Parmann :
Peace Officer Standards & Training
PO Box 700
Meridian, !D 83680-0700
Phone 884-7339
Home 659-3279
Cell 941-7794

Email John.Parmann@post.idaho.gov

Larry Paulson

Federal Court Security

7684 Remuda Drive

Boise, ID 83709
Phone 334-9225
Home 362-2345
Cell 841-7701

Email larrybpd@aol.com

Mindy Peper

1111 Royalty Avenue

Emmett, ID 83617
Home 365-3393
Cell

Email mindygeger@' hotmail.com

Trish Robinson

Vacant




2302 Shamrock Ave

Fruitland, 1D 83619
Phone 739-1594
Home 452-3217

Cell 739-1594
Email trishdon@cableone.net
Vacant _
Jodi Tumer
12700 N. Schicks Rd.
Boise, ID 83714
Phone
Home 229-0932
Cell
Email jpoque56@hotmail.com
Vacant
Vacant
Rich Wills | Jeff Black
Idaho State Legislature Idaho POST Academy
PO Box 602 PO Box 700

Glenns Ferry, ID 83623
Phone 250-0566
Home 366-7408
Cell  484-0403

Email wills550@aol.com

Meridian, ID 83680-0700
Phone 884-7251
Home
Cell

Email ieff.black@gost.idaho.gov




